
Executive Summary
March 2023
March 2023

Hotel Occupancy Hotel ADR Hotel RevPAR Hotel Supply Hotel Demand  Hotel Room Revenue

$26.2M228.6K424.0K$61.73$114.4653.9%
YOY  YTD YOY YTD  YOY   YTD   YOY   YTD YOY YTD  YOY  YTD

▲ 18.9%▲ 14.1%▲ 9.0%▲ 7.4%▲ 1.1%▲ 1.1%▲ 17.5%▲ 12.8%▲ 9.1%▲ 6.3%▲ 7.8%▲ 6.1%
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2.

3.

4.

5.

Total visitmilwaukee.org sessions came to 174.4K sessions in March, a 16.3% increase over March 2022.
While organic search sessions decreased by 6.4% YOY, combined sessions from paid search, display, and
social media changes more than doubled (+141.2% YOY).

The US unemployment rate remains at its lowest level in the past 50 years, pulling a 3.5% unemployment
rate for March. Gains to total nonfarm jobs (+236K) were lower than the average monthly gain of the past six
months (+334K).

Milwaukee County hotels sold 228.6K rooms in March 2023, a 7.4% increase over the same month in 2022.
Although all submarkets experienced YOY hotel room demand increases this month, downtown and Milwaukee
North hotels stood out with increases of 10.9% and 16.5%, respectively.

Inflation remains a key source of US consumer unease, as prices register 6% higher than one year ago,
equivalent to average households spending an additional $400/month to buy the same goods and services as
last year.

Downtown hotel demand growth was supported by both the transient (+11.6%) and group (+16.1%)
segments.  Transient segment ADR posted a 3.8% increase this month while group rates remained flat
compared to March 2022.

Insights
March 2023 Key takeaways

Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23

+15.5%

+38.0%

+22.9%

+33.6%

+7.3%

Future Bookings Variance
Total hotel room nights booked vs. STLY
As of  April 16, 2023

Menomonee Valley

Airport

Bronzeville / Lindsay Heights /
Harambee

Walker's Point

Marquette University

Wisconsin Center District

Deer District

Historic Third Ward

Bay View

Riverwest 5.7%

7.4%

7.7%

7.9%

8.9%

10.4%

10.4%

16.8%

16.9%

19.8%

Top 10 POIs Visited
March 2023

Chicago, IL

Green Bay-Appleton, WI

Madison, WI

Milwaukee, WI

Minneapolis-St. Paul, MN

Wausau-Rhinelander, WI

La Crosse-Eau Claire, WI

Rockford, IL

St. Louis, MO

Davenport, IA-Rock
Island-Moline, IL

18.9%

14.4%

9.7%

4.0%

3.6%

3.3%

2.2%

2.0%

1.8%

1.4%

Top 10 Origin MSA
Overnight Trips in March 2023

Key Metrics
March 2023 Employment trends and leading indicators for travel

Organic
Facebook
Impressions

Organic Web
Sessions

Leisure &
Hospitality Jobs

MOM YOY

▲ 6.9% ▼ -11.0%276.6K

 ▼ -6.4%▲ 21.4%89.3K

 ▼ -1.3% ▼ -0.1%70.8K

AVG

AVG

AVG

Source: STR, Facebook Business, Google Analytics, Near, TravelClick and BLS
* BLS job numbers for Milwaukee-Waukesha-West Allis, WI
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Sales
 March 2023

Events Requested Rooms Show & Room Attendees

43,59712,67529

Events Turned Definite March 2023

 YOY  YOY   YOY

▲ 351.3% ▼ -26.1%▲ 70.6%

Events Requested Rooms Show & Room Attendees

62,23821,18593

Events Turned Definite YTD (January - March 2023)

 YOY  YOY   YOY

▲ 49.9% ▼ -23.5%▲ 116.3%

Requested
Rooms

Requested
Peak Room

Show & Room
Attendees

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Apr 2023

Republican National Committee Aug 2023

Professional Bowlers Association Apr 2023

United States Concealed Carry Association Sep 2023

Liberal Religious Educators Association Oct 2023

Waterkeeper Alliance Jun 2024

Professional Bowlers Association Jun 2023

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Apr 2023

Wisconsin Association of Agricultural Educators Jun 2026

Wisconsin Association of Agricultural Educators Jun 2027

3005131,613

3503471,137

2,600601,070

5,0003501,010

200200895

300180775

60050640

90190590

325150533

325150533

Top Events Turned Definite March 2023
By Requested Rooms
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Leads arriving in the last year

Source: Visit Milwaukee CRM System (SimpleView)
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Marketing
 March 2023

Sessions

174,377

MOM YOY

▲ 16.3%▲ 17.7%

Pages per Session

1.99 pages

MOM YOY

 ▼ -22.3%▲ 4.8%

Avg. Session Duration

109.4 sec

MOM YOY

 ▼ -14.2%▲ 2.5%

Bounce Rate

23.5%
MOM YOY

▲ 21.9%▲ 8.7%

Source: Google Analytics

Total Audience Impressions Engagements
Engagement

Rate

Total

Instagram

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

TiKToK 6.9%

7.7%

1.6%

4.2%

6.1%

5.0%

5,239

4,594

2,499

96,004

97,856

206,192

75,733

59,343

152,974

2,272,584

1,593,597

4,154,231

9,287

11,083

49,062

88,705

121,817

279,954

Social Media Summary
March 2023

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
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Social Media Engagements Trend
July 2019 - March 2023; Network: All

Source: Sprout Social & TiKToK

homepage

/meetings-and-conventions/planning-r..

/events/

/hotel-month/

/plan-a-visit/guides/

/meetings-and-conventions/meeting-a..

/meetings-and-conventions/meeting-a..

/calendar/

Null

/plan-a-visit/food-drink/wisconsin-fish..

11.1%

7.3%

7.2%

4.7%

2.8%

2.4%

2.3%

1.8%

1.6%

1.3%

Top Website Landing Pages
% of Total Sessions, visitmilwaukee.org
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All Passes Sales Trend
Last 6 Months Brew City Beer Pass

Brew City Beer Pass | Koozie Prize

Milwaukee Cheese Curd Pass

Milwaukee Deals

Milwaukee Treat Yourself Pass

Visit Milwaukee Experiences

Milwaukee

Wauwatosa

Vernon

West Milwaukee

Menomonee Falls

Bayside

Greendale

Greenfield

New Berlin

Brookfield

24.0%

16.3%

4.4%

3.8%

3.3%

3.0%

2.4%

2.4%

2.4%

2.1%

In-State Pass Sales by City
Top 10 Share of Total, March 2023

Illinois

Michigan

Minnesota

Indiana

Iowa

Virginia

Alaska

Nebraska

Missouri

Maryland

46.6%

9.6%

8.9%

8.9%

4.1%

2.7%

2.7%

2.1%

2.1%

2.1%

Out-of-State Pass Sales
Top 10 Share of Total, March 2023

Source: Bandwango
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Benchmarking
March 2023

Occupancy ADR RevPAR
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Transient

Group

Contract

40%

11%

3%

$139

$133

$85

$56

$14

$3

Milwaukee Hotel Segmentation
March 2023

Occupancy ADR RevPAR

Milwaukee, WI

Milwaukee South+

Milwaukee Downtown+

United States

Milwaukee County

Pittsburgh, PA

Minneapolis, MN

Saint Louis, MO

Milwaukee North+

67.0%

57.4%

54.2%

53.9%

53.9%

53.3%

53.2%

53.2%

49.9%

$131

$135

$114

$114

$124

$113

$124

$102

$88

$88

$51

$73

$62

$62

$66

$60

$66

$51

Submarket Hotel KPIs
March 2023

Source: STR
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Job Losses Since Feb-20
Milwaukee-Waukesha-West Allis, WI, % difference
compared to Feb-20

Source: BLS

Occupancy ADR RevPAR Supply Demand Revenue

Greenfield

Mil. Downtown 53212

Wauwatosa

Milwaukee

Mil. Downtown 53202

Milwaukee County

Mil. Downtown 53203

Mil. Downtown 53233

Mil. Downtown 53215

63.8%

56.0%

51.7%

49.8%

49.5%

49.5%

47.3%

46.2%

43.4%

$126

$162

$237

$194

$209

$193

$263

$107

$186

$122

$104

$124

$81

$91

$97

$96

$49

$81

53.0K

10.7K

55.1K

0.4K

6.4K

2.4K

2.8K

2.6K

0.5K

26.4K

27.3K

0.2K

3.6K

1.3K

5.3K

1.3K

1.2K

0.2K

$5,128K

$1,110K

$5,272K

$577K

$297K

$351K

$128K

$30K

$38K

Short Term Rental KPIs
March 2023

Source: AirDNA

USA, -26.7%

Wisconsin, -35.1%

Chicago, -32.7%

Milwaukee, -33.4%

Air Travel Bookings
% change in bookings made for March 2023, relative to 2019

Source: OAG


